
Name Organization/Company E-Mail

1 Kevin Felblinger City of St. Cloud kfelblinger@stcloud.org

2 James Kinzler City of Clermont JKinzler@clermontfl.org

3 Joanne Chamberlain SJRWMD jchamber@sjrwmd.com

4 Brian Megic LSG bmegic@liquidsolutionsgroup.com

5 Mike Register SJRWMD

6 Robert Beltran SWFWMD

7 Michael Sweeney Toho Water Authority msweeney@tohowater.com

8 Leticia Adams WDPR leticia.m.adams@disney.com

9 Douglas Etheredge City of Kissimmee dethered@kissimmee.org

10 Michel Minton Dean Mead mminton@deanmead.org

11 David Gore Citizen

12 Andy Neff Seminole County aneff@seminolecountyfl.gov

13 Mark Jeffries Orange County markjeffries@ocfl.net

14 Cori Carpenter Osceola County cori.carpenter@osceola.org

15 Tara Lamoureux City of Sanford tara.lamoureuz@sanfordfl.gov

16 Migdalia Hernandez City of Sanford migdalia.hernandez@sanfordfl.gov

17 Jessica Schilling City of Apopka JSchilling@Apopka.net

18 Teresa Remudo Orange County teresa.remudo-fries@ocfl.net

19 Ray Goodgame Clermont raygood@aol.com

20 Jim Fletcher UF IFRS Ext jhfr@ufl.edu

21 David Rathke SWFWMD david.rathke@watermatters.org

22 Meloney Lung Seminole County mlung@seminolecountyfl.gov

23 Larry Walker City of Mascottee larry.walker@cityofmascotte.com

24 Debbie Bradshaw OUC dbradshaw@ouc.com

25 David Jones Orange County david.jones2@ocfl.net

26 Kathy Traexler Orange County kathy.traexler@ocfl.net

27 Bill Marcous Sanford marcousw@sanfordfl.gov

28 Michael Parker Town of Oakland

29 Kristine Vorpagel Central Florida Partnership

30 Rick Polland Town of Oakland Rpolland@oaktownusa.com

31 Stephanie Monica City of Winter Springs smonica@winterspringsfl.org

32 Dennis Foltz Town of Oakland townmanager@oaktownusa.com

33 Lori B

34 John Shearer Shearer Consulting

35 Nancy Prine FOWR npla@aol.com

36 Sammuel B Ings City of Orlando samuel.ings@cityoforlando.net

37 Marjorie Craig Polk County Utilities marjorie.craig@polk-county.net

38 Virginia Whittington MetroPlan Orlando vlwhittington@metroplanorlando.com

39 Gary Bruhn Town of Windermere windermeremayor@yahoo.com

40 Molly Rose Windermere Town Council mrose@windermere.town.fl

41 Robert Smith Town of Windermere rsmith@winderemere.town.fl.us

42 Joe Kilsheimer City of Apopka jkilsheimer@apopka.net

43 Norion Bonaparte City of Sanford nbonaparte@sanfordfl.gov

44 Robert Hyden City of Maitland rhyden@itsmymaitland.com

45 Carolyn Cooper Winter Park 1carolyncooper@gmail.com

46 Doug Gaines City of Ocoee dgaines@ocoee.org

47 Rosemary Wilsen City of Ocoee rwilson@cl.ocoee.fl.us

48 James Huish City of Groveland james.huish@groveland-fl.gov

49 Steve Miller VHB + CFWI SW smiller@vhb.com
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50 Bruce B. Mount Town of Eatonville bmount@townofeatonville.org

51 Donald Shroyer St. Cloud dshroyer@stcloud.org

52 Chris Fasnacht City of St. Cloud cfasnacht@stcloud.org

53 Veronica Miller City of St. Cloud vmiller@stcloud.org

54 Paul Deuel City of Orlando paul.deuel@cityoforlando.net

55 Jennifer Bolling SMW GeoSciences jbolling@smwgeosciences.com

56 Sarah Whitaker SMW GeoSciences swhitaker@smwgeosciences.com

57 Ray Bagshaw Mayor of Edgewood

58 Joseph Lundy Orlando PD

59 Jane Gregory Orange County Env Protection Division Jane.Gregory@ocfl.net

60 Charles Lacey City of Winter Springs clacey@winterspringsfl.org

61 Sara Shaw City of Kissimmee sshaw@kissimmee.org

62 Joe Durso City of Longwood jurso@longwoodfl.org

63 Donna Foltz Town of Oakland townmanager@oaktownusa.com
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